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20 SPOT

3FOR$1

58POT

BEST BET

BONUSBA

EDGE S

KINGO

MEAN GR

PENNY

PENY

Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
3FOR$1 4

Totals:
5 SPOT 5

Totals:
BEST BET 4
BEST BET
BEST BET
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Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
BONUSBA
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Totals:
EDGE S

w
N

Totals:
KINGO 5
KINGO
KINGO

N 0

Totals:
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
MEAN GR
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Totals:
PENNY 8

Totals:
PENY 8

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Wk N O

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$80.00

$80.00
$1.00

$1.00
$125.35

$125.35
$22.25
$4.20
$35.40

$61.85
$119.20
$18.10
$8.00
$107.75
$2.00
$0.80
$0.10
$8.25

$264.20
$20.00

$20.00
$4.00
$1.00
$5.00

$10.00
$604.44
$147.00
$112.70
$164.00
$26.64
$104.25
$16.25
$110.55
$0.47
$19.16
$29.14
$5.41
$12.19
$0.66

$1,352.86
$127.30

$127.30
$39.98

$39.98
$33.44
$31.60
$180.10
$14.30
$242.00
$765.00

Winners

$20.00

$20.00
$0.00

$0.00
$26.00

$26.00
$2.00
$2.52
$2.78

$7.30

$114.00
$20.60
$215.25
$37.40
$1.35
$0.00
$0.00
$12.00

$400.60
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$419.90
$34.50
$87.60
$92.50
$0.00
$65.00
$1.25
$7.00
$0.00
$16.00
$31.00
$0.00
$8.00
$0.00

$762.75
$12.85

$12.85
$5.31

$5.31
$4.32
$325.00
$47.50
$0.00
$300.75
$667.88

PM

Hold
$60.00

$60.00
$1.00

$1.00
$99.35

$99.35
$20.25

$1.68
$32.62

$54.55
$5.20
($2.50)
($207.25)
$70.35
$0.65
$0.80
$0.10
($3.75)

($136.40)
$20.00

$20.00
$4.00
$1.00
$5.00

$10.00
$184.54
$112.50
$25.10
$71.50
$26.64
$39.25
$15.00
$103.55
$0.47
$3.16
($1.86)
$5.41
$4.19
$0.66

$590.11
$114.45

$114.45
$34.67

$34.67
$29.12
($293.40)
$132.60
$14.30
($58.75)
$97.12

ntOfSales
1.79

179
0.02

0.02
2.80

2.80
0.50
0.09
0.79

1.38
2.67
0.40
0.18
241
0.04
0.02
0.00
0.18

591
0.45

0.45
0.09
0.02
0.11

0.22
13.52
3.29
2.52
3.67
0.60
2.33
0.36
247
0.01
0.43
0.65
0.12
0.27
0.01

30.26
2.85

2.85
0.89

0.89
0.75
0.71
4.03
0.32
541
17.11

tedReturn

-0.29

0.87

0.80

0.69
0.67
0.69

0.93
0.93
0.93
0.93
0.94
0.93
0.92
0.93

-0.29

0.77
0.43
0.77

0.94
0.94
0.93
0.95
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.93
0.94
0.94
0.93
0.93
0.94
0.94

1.00

1.00

0.74
0.74
0.73
0.71
0.75
0.76

ightedAve
-0.01

0.00

0.02

0.00
0.00
0.01

0.02
0.00
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.13
0.03
0.02
0.03
0.01
0.02
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.03

0.01

0.01
0.01
0.03
0.00
0.04
0.13



Regular

SPOTLITE

SUPERSP

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
SUPERSP
SUPERSP

Totals:

mOfNums

2
5
4
13
12
11
10
15
14

P WwWN oA

Sales Winners
$81.70 $36.00
$92.50 $5.55

$160.30 $46.19
$0.10 $0.00
$47.00 $19.50
$26.10 $0.00
$75.10 $4.00
$31.10 $134.00
$0.10 $0.00
$1,780.44 $1,590.69
$75.50 $7.25
$20.00 $114.00
$136.25 $115.00
$92.75 $6.50
$50.00 $120.00
$374.50 $362.75
$9.00 $0.00
$225.00 $280.00
$234.00 $280.00
$4,471.48 $3,468.25

Hold ntOfSales
$45.70 1.83
$86.95 2.07

$114.11 3.58

$0.10 0.00
$27.50 1.05
$26.10 0.58
$71.10 1.68

($102.90) 0.70
$0.10 0.00
$189.75 39.82
$68.25 1.69
($94.00) 0.45
$21.25 3.05
$86.25 2.07
($70.00) 112
$11.75 8.38
$9.00 0.20
($55.00) 5.03
($46.00) 5.23
$1,003.23 100.00

tedReturn

0.72
0.76
0.74
0.75
0.72
0.74
0.72
0.70
0.75

0.56
0.49
0.53
0.58
0.50

0.66
0.67

ightedAve
0.01
0.02
0.03
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.00

0.01
0.00
0.02
0.01
0.01

0.00
0.03

0.78



